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PADRONES OFICIALIZADOS 2022

FACULTAD DE CIENCIAS DE LA EDUCACION

CLAUSTRO NODOCENTE

APELLIDOS Y NOMBRES
AVELLANEDA, MARIA LUCILA
BENITEZ PICCINI, FABIO EUSEBIO
BRAVO FIEBELKORN, GIMENA
CANTERA, RUBEN HORACIO
CANZONIERI, CARLOS ALEJANDRO
CAPITANI, SILVINA MARIELA
CARRASCO, FERNANDO DAMIAN
CASTILLO, CARLOS ANTONIO
CINALLI, PABLO JAVIER
COLOMBINI, JUAN MARTIN
CRISTOBAL, LEA CAROLINA
DELLO RUSSO, JULIO RAFAEL
ESCOBAR, SOFIA JESSICA
GARRIDO, MARIA SOLEDAD
GONZALEZ, GERARDO ALFREDO
HERNANDEZ, MAURICIO HECTOR
JARA, ALEJANDRO EMILIO
JARA, CARLOS MARCELO
MORGADO, GLADYS
MUNOZ, NORMA ESTHER
NUNEZ, JOSE ARIEL
NUNEZ, MARIELA EDITH
OBREQUE, DIEGO MATIAS
ORTIZ, ORLANDO SEGUNDO
OTERO, LUCAS OSVALDO
PARRA, OLGA NELLY
PEREA INOSTROZA, ANABEL ESMERALDA
PEREA, ANA MARGARITA
PILOTTO, SEBASTIAN ENRIQUE
POO, EDECIO HUMBERTO
POO, PABLO JOEL
PORTILLO, LEILA DENISE
POSCHNER, DIEGO MARTIN
RAVOTTI, GABRIELA ROSANA
ROSALES, JOSE LEONARDO
SAEZ, MARIA FERNANDA
SANDOVAL, MARIA CECILIA
SCILIPOTI, FLORENCIA
TERRASANTA, MAURICIO LUIS
ULOVEC, MARILINA PAOLA
VILLALOBO, WALTER
ZANONI ORLANDI, FABRIZIO
ZAPATA, ROXANA ESTELA

Fdo.) Esp. Nora lIris Alicia DIAZ
Sec. Consejo Superior

DOCUMENTO

16.868.681
29.154.119
29.386.651
14.800.344
33.292.400
20.934.149
29.159.485
16.816.144
25.265.812
31.240.555
28.160.185
24.436.686
28.872.110
28.718.557
18.279.228
29.820.926
27.505.102
28.718.873
25.926.492
14.420.740
27.719.792
16.407.281
38.298.831
12.066.677
27.235.118
16.429.698
30.941.531
17.706.800
29.807.678
13.968.543
33.575.903
32.526.435
25.316.150
29.919.510
30.144.538
25.948.548
16.671.545
27.107.196
23.494.534
26.009.948
14.800.048
29.011.180
25.911.381

LEGAJO
21843
56437
22743
22091
22693
22625
22653
21806
22357
22840
22516
22494
22495
21911
21849
22903
22744
21550
22294
21604
22407
21658
23054
22096
22666
21642
22791
21867
22970
21952
22779
22745
22546
22621
21602
22626
21824
22579
23055
22517
21346
22718
22496



